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August 7th, 1939. 

Motion by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Sallee, that 

the following claims be approved and warrants issued to cover, unless otherwise indica- 

ted,,for the month of July;:1939, ONLY, and the Board is in no way approving any or all 

claims of Tulsa County for the fiscal year 1939~ 40; it being the intention of this 

motion to show in the record that the County Commissioners can not set the salaries 

@ 

appropriated by the Excise Board of this County. 

was taken: 

* 

293445 
293520 
293524 
293528 
295529 
293550 
293551 
293532 
293537 
293538 
295559 
295541 
293542 
295544 
295545 
295548 
293569 
295570 © 
295571 
295572 
295575 
2935574 
293596 
2935597 
295598 
295599 
293600 
295601 
293602 
293603 
293604 
293605 
293606 
293607 
292608 
293609 
293610 
293611 
293612 
293613 
293614 
293615 
293616 
293617 
293618 
293619 
293620 
293621 
293622 
293623 
293624 
293625 
293626 
293627 
293628 
293633 
293634 
293635 
293637 
293638 
293640 
293643 
293645 
293646 
293647 
293648 
207649 
293650 
293651 

Shepard, Aye; Morley, Aye; Sallee, Aye. 

Dodge Electric Co. 
Barall Food Store 
Colonial Stores 
Griffin-Goodner Gro. Co. 
Orville-Griffin Wholesale Gro. 
Griffin-Goodner Grocery Coe 
Guenther Grocery 
Hunsecker & Company 
New Deal Grocery 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Postal Telegraph-Cable CO. 

- Safeway Stores, Inc. 
Sherman Grocery , 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tulsa Paper Company ° 
Mercy Hospital 
Municipal Hospital 
Welfare Department 
County Engineer 
County Garage 
Building Superintendent’ 
County Farm 
Banther Grocery’ 
Russell Charter 
R. J. Greenwood & Co, 
Johnson Hdw. Company 

T. ©. Lynch 
Scrivner~Stevens Co. 
Lee Snider 
Emile F. Sterger 
Westinghouse Elec. CO. 
Homer E. Bloomer 
Jo Be. Gray 
Harrison & Wakefield 
Harry L. Hopkins 
Hunsecker & Company 
G. U. McKinney 
John H, Miller . 
St. Johns Hospital 
Safeway Stores, Inc. 
Darnell-Zuendt Co. 
George Hoffman 
Hunsecker & Company 
Neighborhood Grocery 
W. HE. Seago 
Bakers Market 
Kansas City Market 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tulsa Co. Public Health Ass'n. 
Veale Electric Co. 
Georgia Foster 
Loyds Market 
Dr. IT. R. Roberts 
Okla. Society for Crip. Children 
Okla. Society for Crip. Children 
M. ©, BreDahl 
Tom Collins 
Elmer Orr 
Okla. Hospital for Crip.Children 
Elizabeth Smith 
Tom Ingie 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
LeFebure Corp. 
The American Law Book Co. 
Harlow Publishing Co. 
A. L. Carmichael . 
Okla.Soelety for Crip.Children 
H. J. Parker 
Greer Grocery 

Motion carried. 
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Groceries 
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Supplies & Service 
Service 
Groceries 

Service 
Supplies | 
Hospitalization 
Payroll 
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Groceries 
Labor 

Groceries 
Supplies 

Labor 
Groceries 
Foreign Fees 
Express Charges 
Supplies 
Labor 
Salary 
Bond Prem. 
Salary 
Shoes 
Transcript 
Salary 
Hospitalization 
Groceries 

Rent 
Salar 

Shoes. 
Groceries 

Milk 
Groceries 

Services 

Sup. & Transportation 
Supplies 
Salary 
Groceries 
Salary 
Transportation 

! 

Salary 
tt 

Salary 
Hospitalization 
Bd. of Children 
Groceries 

Pub.Commrs.Proceedings 
Supplies 
Books 
Session Laws 
Salary 
Transportation 
Repairs 
Groceries 

at this time because the amount of funds for the fiscal yéar has not yet been 

Upon roll call, the following vote 

18.66 
13200 
8.00 

86494 
Disallowed 
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16.26 
Te 

Disallowed 

065 
5055S 

254675 
84-00 
90.57 

187.90 
874.06 
98.82 

126.00 
Disallowed | 

13.06 
Disallowed 

ene 

4.38 
Disallowed 

95 
058 

Disallowed 

13.06 
19.35 
10.00 
19.35 

Disallowed 
8.00 

19.35 
2250 

Disallowed 

75-200 
28025 

Disallowed 
. n 
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6.982 
6.200 

18677 
11.00 

Disallowed 
43.254 
2056 
4.72 

20.00 
75.00 
20.00 
6-50 

56.94 
Disallowed 

198.00 
46.90 
14250 
1.65 

75200 
1.18 
8200 

Disallowed 
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